

BID TAB Booker Road Overlay #1 Project CRP-194 July 19, 2021

Item NO.	Quant	Unit	Item Description	Engineer Estimate		Granite Construction		Central Washington Asphalt		Average	
				Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
Preparation											
1	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 52,371.52	\$ 52,371.52	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 58,000.00	\$ 58,000.00	\$ 64,000.00	\$ 64,000.00
2	5,280	SY	Pavement Repair	\$ 35.00	\$ 184,800.00	\$ 28.85	\$ 152,328.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 132,000.00	\$ 26.93	\$ 142,164.00
Hot Mix Asphalt											
3	5,288	TON	HMA CL. 1/2" PG 64-28	\$ 88.00	\$ 465,344.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 428,328.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 460,056.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 444,192.00
4	1	CALC	Job Mix Compliance Price Adjustment	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
5	1	CALC	Compaction Price Adjustment	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
6	1	CALC	Asphalt Cost Price Adjustment	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
Traffic											
7	4.14	MILE	Shoulder Rumble Strip Type 2	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,350.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 7,245.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 7,452.00	\$ 1,775.00	\$ 7,348.50
8	11,425	LF	Temporary Pavement Marking - Short Duration	\$ 0.38	\$ 4,341.50	\$ 0.40	\$ 4,570.00	\$ 0.40	\$ 4,570.00	\$ 0.40	\$ 4,570.00
9	1	LS	Project Temporary Traffic Control	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 45,250.00	\$ 45,250.00	\$ 52,643.00	\$ 52,643.00	\$ 48,946.50	\$ 48,946.50
Other Items											
10	6	EACH	Monument Case and Water Valve Case Adjustment	\$ 850.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 517.50	\$ 3,105.00
11	2.19	MILE	Trimming and Cleanup	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,475.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,818.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 27,375.00	\$ 7,350.00	\$ 16,096.50
12	1	Dollar	Minor Changes	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
13	1	LS	SPCC Plan	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
				\$ 800,536.02		\$ 715,853.00		\$ 747,000.00		\$ 731,426.50	